© 0 N O O b~ W N PP

N ol
w N Rk O

© 0 N O OO b~ WN B

e =
N B O

State of Tennessee - Sullivan County

November 3, 2020
State General

United States President

Donald J. Trump - Republican
Joseph R. Biden - Democratic
Don Blankenship - Independent
Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente - Independent
Howie Hawkins - Independent
Jo Jorgensen - Independent
Alyson Kennedy - Independent
Gloria La Riva - Independent
Kanye West - Independent
Write-In - Brian Carroll

Write-In - Tom Hoefling
Write-In - Jade Simmons
Write-In - Kasey Wells

Total Votes

United States Senate

Bill Hagerty - Republican

Marquita Bradshaw - Democratic
Yomi "Fapas" Faparusi Sr. - Independent
Jeffrey Alan Grunau - Independent
Ronnie Henley - Independent

G. Dean Hill - Independent

Steven J. Hooper - Independent
Aaron James - Independent

Elizabeth McLeod - Independent
Kacey Morgan - Independent

Eric William Stansberry - Independent
Write-In - John A. Gentry

Total Votes

November 20, 2020

55,860
17,272
122

35

89

773

32

20

135

14

74,357

55,506
15,710
205

95

169
122

87

101
334
186

74

2
72,591



State of Tennessee - Sullivan County
November 3, 2020

State General
United States House of Representatives District 1

1 Diana Harshbarger - Republican 53,266
2 Blair Walsingham - Democratic 17,381
3 Steve Holder - Independent 2,022

Total Votes 72,669

Tennessee Senate District 4

1 Jon C. Lundberg - Republican 56,329
2 Amber Riddle - Democratic 15,618
Total Votes 71,947

Tennessee House of Representatives District 1

1 John K. Crawford - Republican 22,456
Total Votes 22,456

Tennessee House of Representatives District 2

1 Bud Hulsey - Republican 23,315
2 Arvil Love Jr - Democratic 6,915
Total Votes 30,230

Tennessee House of Representatives District 3

1 Scotty Campbell - Republican 14,259
Total Votes 14,259

November 20, 2020



State of Tennessee - Sullivan County
November 3, 2020

Referendum
Consumption on the Premises Referendum
1 For legal sale of alcoholic beverages for consumption on the premises 24,147

2 Against legal sale of alcoholic beverages for consumption on the premises 12,394
Total Votes 36,541

November 20, 2020



State of Tennessee - Sullivan County

November 3, 2020
Municipal - City of Johnson City

City Commissioner

Kyle J. Beagle

Jeff Clark

Todd Fowler

Debbie Harley-McClaskey
Aaron T. Murphy

Alona Norwood

W. Turney Williams

0 N o o b~ W N P

Joe Wise
Total Votes

School Board

Ginger Carter

Kenneth Herb Greenlee
Jonathan Kinnick

David Linville

Beth Simpson

Paula Treece

Matt Wilhjelm

~N O Ok WN P

Total Votes

November 20, 2020

102
133
190
122
89
58
77
93
864

165
127
109
84
149
91
81
806



State of Tennessee - Sullivan County
November 3, 2020

Referendum - City of Bluff City
Retail Package Store Referendum

1 To permit retail package stores to sell alcoholic beverages 565
2 Not to permit retail package stores to sell alcoholic beverages 200
Total Votes 765

November 20, 2020



