State of Tennessee - Sullivan County

November 3, 2020

State General

United States President

1	Donald J. Trump - Republican		55,860
2	Joseph R. Biden - Democratic		17,272
3	Don Blankenship - Independent		122
4	Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente - Independent		35
5	Howie Hawkins - Independent		89
6	Jo Jorgensen - Independent		773
7	Alyson Kennedy - Independent		32
8	Gloria La Riva - Independent		20
9	Kanye West - Independent		135
10	Write-In - Brian Carroll		14
11	Write-In - Tom Hoefling		4
12	Write-In - Jade Simmons		1
13	Write-In - Kasey Wells		0
		Total Votes	74,357

United States Senate

1	Bill Hagerty - Republican	5	5,506
2	Marquita Bradshaw - Democratic	1.	5,710
3	Yomi "Fapas" Faparusi Sr Independent		205
4	Jeffrey Alan Grunau - Independent		95
5	Ronnie Henley - Independent		169
6	G. Dean Hill - Independent		122
7	Steven J. Hooper - Independent		87
8	Aaron James - Independent		101
9	Elizabeth McLeod - Independent		334
10	Kacey Morgan - Independent		186
11	Eric William Stansberry - Independent		74
12	Write-In - John A. Gentry		2
		Total Votes 72	2,591

State of Tennessee - Sullivan County

November 3, 2020 State General

United States House of Representatives District 1

		Total Votes	72.669
3	Steve Holder - Independent		2,022
2	Blair Walsingham - Democratic		17,381
1	Diana Harshbarger - Republican		53,266

Tennessee Senate District 4

		Total Votes	71 947
2	Amber Riddle - Democratic		15,618
1	Jon C. Lundberg - Republican		56,329

Tennessee House of Representatives District 1

1 John K. Crawford - Republican 22,456

Total Votes 22,456

Tennessee House of Representatives District 2

		Total Votes	30 230
2	Arvil Love Jr - Democratic		6,915
1	Bud Hulsey - Republican		23,315

Tennessee House of Representatives District 3

1 Scotty Campbell - Republican 14,259

Total Votes 14,259

State of Tennessee - Sullivan County November 3, 2020 Referendum

Consumption on the Premises Referendum

	Total Votes	36.541
2	Against legal sale of alcoholic beverages for consumption on the premises	12,394
1	For legal sale of alcoholic beverages for consumption on the premises	24,147

State of Tennessee - Sullivan County November 3, 2020 Municipal - City of Johnson City City Commissioner

1	Kyle J. Beagle		102
2	Jeff Clark		133
3	Todd Fowler		190
4	Debbie Harley-McClaskey		122
5	Aaron T. Murphy		89
6	Alona Norwood		58
7	W. Turney Williams		77
8	Joe Wise		93
		Total Votes	864
		School Board	
1	Ginger Carter		165
2	Kenneth Herb Greenlee		127
3	Jonathan Kinnick		109
4	David Linville		84
5	Beth Simpson		149
6	Paula Treece		91
7	Matt Wilhjelm		81
		Total Votes	806

State of Tennessee - Sullivan County November 3, 2020 Referendum - City of Bluff City Retail Package Store Referendum

	Total Votes	765
2	Not to permit retail package stores to sell alcoholic beverages	200
1	To permit retail package stores to sell alcoholic beverages	565